DIM SUM Har Gau £7.50

sy Prawn& asparagus dumplings
N K .
RULNE KB

STEAMED Chicken & vegetables and chive dumplings £6.75
2 0 HRISART

ZIX
AN

Chicken & Shiitake mushroom, cashew nuts dumplings £6.75
LEIBAZEM R

Chicken Sui Mai with chilli & garlic sauce £6.75
RFISkEE

Beef dumplings with ginger and spring onions £6.75
%E#i%ip g ging pring

Sui Mai £6.75
steamed prawn & pork dumplings

FEIRE

Scallop & prawn dumplings £8.50
BEYFH 2RI

Crab meat & prawn dumplings £8.50
B¥IFEE IR

Char Sui bao £6.75
Roast pork Buns

Xfre

Spicy Kimchi bao (v) £6.75
Steamed white bread buns filled with tasty spicy fermented cabbage, edamame beans
BERAHES

Xiao Long bao £6.75
Steamed dumpling filed with minced pork with a delightful broth

INFEE

Creamy salted egg yolk custard bao £6.75

MHERDE

Brown rice roll with beef in satay sauce £7.50
WELRRERSE

Spicy fish Sui Mai £7.75
Hake ,kimchi
EREREEE

King prawns with roasted garlic & supreme soy sauce £9.50
FRERAF



FRIED

GRILLED

BAKED

e 1 BRI

Hake fish cakes with Thai spices
ZR &

Golden Dragon king prawn rolls
King prawn in 999 layered wispy pastries
F B ZREREF

Scallop and king prawn gyoza
grilled scallop and king prawn dumplings
BRIEFARIFSE NG

Chicken gyoza
grilled chicken and vegetable dumplings
BROGEM

Tiger prawn and baby spinach gyoza
S ETNAE

Minced pork and spicy Kimchi gyoza
Kimchi-tasty spicy fermented cabbage

BRAZHEESMY

Hoi sin roasted duck gyoza
BEFEG SN

Rice paper rolls with king prawn
R 4R B8R

Tempura nori rolls with king prawn
Nori—baked seaweed

ERKBRE

Tiger prawn dumplings
Wonton pastry spicy Mayo Sauce

BRYR A

Tiger prawn with sesame seed on toast
iFzt

Hoi Sin roasted duck spring rolls
BEELEE

Curry beef samosa Chinese style
BRIEMNES-FR

Spring onion pancakes (v)
BRR

Vietnamese style chicken spring rolls
Sweet basil, vegetables

HEES
Pork riblets with sticky gochujang glaze
gochujang -spicy fermented soy bean

EIHE

Hoi sin roasted duck bonbons

Shredded roasted duck , hoisin sauce, Sichuan pepper corn, crispy breadcrumbs

FRARE e AR TEIK

Crispy fried seaweed (kale)
BEEE

£9.95

£9.95

£8.50

£6.75

£7.75

£6.75

£6.75

£8.50

£8.50

£6.95

£8.50

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.95

£6.95

£6.75



STARTERS
EES

Crispy aromatic duck
Hoi sin sauce, vegetables & pancakes

ffe s B ERTS

Classic clay oven roasted spare ribs with honey glaze
BithiRe

Baked spare ribs with roasted salt & mixed spices
ERMEE

Chicken wings with spicy Shanghai style BBQ sauce
BERIGEH

Chargrilled chicken skewers with satay sauce
WEIGEH

Chargrilled lamb fillet skewers with spices
RIERAF RS

;flf'eirpmpura king prawns with chilli ,roasted salt,herbs &spices
R UF

Tempura squids with chilli, roasted salt,herbs &spices
HEREEER

Sirloin steak rolls
Stuffed with spices & Herbs in black pepper sauce

FEREE

Steamed scallop in a shell min order 2
with roasted garlic, spring onions

MEZK® T

Lettuce wraps with minced chicken and chopped nuts
AXE

A bowl of steamed gyoza
Six delicious prawn with chicken dumplings in a garlic ginger chilli sauce

REBIKIR

A basket of classic steamed dim sum, min order 2
EROHE

\\\\\\

Pork and prawn Sui Mai, Har Gau king prawn dumpling, beef gnger & spring

onion dumpling
chicken and vegetables dumpling,,trio wild mushroom dumpling

Four styles crispy dim sum with crispy kale min order 2
EREAEH

Chicken with sweet basil spring roll, curry beef samosa

King prawn with sesame on toast , Hoi sin roasted duck bon bon

Chargrilled mixed skewers sizzling platter
BB IGRATH R

2 Skewers chargrilled chicken with satay sauce,

2 Skewers chargrilled lamb with spices,

2 Skewers BBQ pork with bbg sauce

2 Skewers chargrilled Tiger king prawns with Thai style sauce

Grilled gyoza platter min 2

BRRFHE

Chicken gyoza, mixed vegetable gyoza

Minced pork with kimchi gyoza, tiger pawn and spinach gyoza

1/4
£17.00

1/2
£32.50

£12.00

£12.00

£8.95

£8.50

£9.80

£10.50

£9.50

£10.50

£5.50
ea

£12.50

£10.95

£10.50
pp

£10.50
pp

£23.50

£7.50
pp



SOUP

N
/’w_;"é

MAINS
F3

CHICKEN
PLES

Cream sweet corn soup with chicken
Or Crab Meat
SBHEDY BRAEKE

Peking hot and sour soup
7

Tom Yum king prawn soup
Thai style spicy and sour soup
S YNV

Wan Ton soup with vegetables
AEMEIEZ

Crab meat and seafood Broth
ERSEE

Chicken with cashew nuts , asparagus, mixed vegetables
BERERMIET

Panko crusted chicken in fresh lemon lime sauce
Panko- Japanses style breadcrumbs

PEATRIERG

Sticky crispy chilli chicken
Honey citrus caramel soy,sesame,chilli

i) oL E2

Sweet and sour chicken
EHERYS

Sticky orange crispy chicken
Honey ,Ponzu, orange, chilli

&R

Chicken with chilli and garlic sauce
RFBT

Sliced chicken Singapore style
Highly seasoned, spicy
mEMIRIOIE B

Sliced chicken in satay sauce

WEG

Curry chicken Chinese style
MNESS

Chicken in spicy Sichuan sauce
NIRE RIS H

Red hot Gong Bao chicken with cashew nuts
BRET

Sizzling chicken chilli black bean and spring onion sauce
BIRE BRI

£6.50
£6.95

£6.50

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£15.95

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.80

£15.00



DUCK
(EES

PORK
EINES

LAMB
FRE

Chicken in Thai style coconut red curry sauce
ZRIVMIENS

Sizzling chicken in black pepper and garlic sauce
BRIRTE B HG

Sizzling chicken Korean bbq sauce
Soy based spicy BBQ sauce -savoury sweet

FHIURES A

Sizzling Teriyaki chichen
BHRES A

Crispy chicken with roasted spices & herbs
WMEEERGH

Si%zzléng hot pot of garlic chicken with dry chilli,Sichuan spices
F4R3E

Hot pot of Sanpei chicken
Sweet basil and golden garlic ,in a delicious sauce
NEE=MG

Hot pot of chicken with trio mushrooms in a supreme sweet soy
sauce
REETLEBRE

Sliced roasted duck in plum sauce or orange sauce
BFE/BERGH

Hot pot of roasted duck
With vegetables and Shiitake mushrooms in Hoisin sauce

WL &

Clay oven roasted five spiced duck with Pak Choi
2GRS

Sizzling Char Siu with ginger, spring onion sauce
Traditional clay oven roasted pork
PRIRER IR

Sweet and sour pork
IR

Traditional clay oven roasted pork with Chinese greens
BT R

Sizzling fillets of lamb with ginger & spring onion sauce
TIRERFERR

Sizzling fillets of lamb
with Sweet Onion & Red Chilli ,Spices and Roasted Salt
BIRAREREA

Sizzling fillets of lamb Mongolian style
Spices,,herbs with hint of lime

TIREREIKFR A

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£17.00

£17.00

£17.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50



BEEF
FRIZS

SEAFOOD
gl i

Sizzling sliced fillet steaks with black pepper & garlic sauce
ERAR B AR

Sizzling sliced fillet steaks Cantonese style
BIRE R A

Sizzling sliced fillet steaks in Teriyaki sauce
Teriyaki-ginger, sake, sweet soy sauce

BRARIGE B A

Sizzling sliced fillet steaks Korean bbq sauce
Soy sauce, green onions, garlic, sesame seeds

BRARGEEE T A

Crispy chilli beef
FlrALL

Hot pot of five spices slow-cooked beef
With green peppers & black bean garlic sauce

BOtHAR

Hot pot of five spices slow-cooked beef
With aubergine and Sichuan chilli bean Sauce

FRERDOFHRE

Traditional Chinese style steamed or roasted whole sea bass

Whole sea bass steamed with ginger and spring onions and supreme soy sauce or

roasted with spices and vegetables
BEREEIER

Sizzling sea bass fillets with roasted spices and chilli pepper
BIRTEES

Stir-fried monkfish in chilli garlic sauce
FRERAD YIRS

Monk fish with coconut and chilli lime sauce
IS

Pan -fried cod with Pak Choi in hot & sour sauce
BRI Ik

Roasted salmon with Pak Choi in Teriyaki sauce
SOHEMRKIEI &

King prawns with fresh asparagus, Pak Choi

BB B RIIERBK

Thai coconut red curry king prawns
ZRIUMIVELREK

Sizzling king prawns with spring onion & chilli black bean sauce
BRAR BT IRIK

King prawns with cashew nuts,Chinese olive leaves & vegetables
R SR IR S UREK

£23.00

£23.00

£23.00

£23.00

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£33.00

£16.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£19.50

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50



VEGETABLES

FRE =

RICE

(S

Traditional Chinese curry king prawns
INELEESS

Sizzling King prawns Shanghai Style
King prawns grilled with spices and supreme soy based sauce
R AREE B MK

Sizzling king prawns with hot red chilli garlic sauce
AR R U ER

King prawns in spicy Sichuan sauce
NI EREFER

Red hot Gong Bao king prawns with cashew nuts
SREFER

Crispy king prawns with sweet chilli garlic sauce
FIRaFER

Pan roasted Atlantic scallops with Pak Choi in sweet ginger soy
BOME T F

Mixed seafoods with home-made chilli sauce
King prawns,Scallops,Squids in a Heritage Home-made chilli sauce

EHAREL B

Stir fried asparagus with chilli and garlic
RTIWES

Stir fried fine green beans in black bean garlic sauce
mH SO INEE

Stir fried mixed Chinese seasonal vegetables
EXZ0lNE

Aubergine cooked with Sichuan spices
chilli ,garlic,Sichuan pepper corn ,rice vinegar

aB&EMF

Stir fried Tender-stem broccoli with garlic sauce
MaWTE=TE

Boiled rice
“ERAR

Egg fried rice
BEIR

Rice Bowl special fried rice
Seafood, roasted Pork,roasted duck, chicken, vegetables

BTN IR
Spicy king prawn fried rice
ﬁm}ﬁfw%&

Yang Chow fried rice
Prawn, roasted pork

MR

Chicken fried rice
IS IR

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

£17.50

£19.50

£19.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£3.80

£4.60

£17.00

£17.00

£15.00

£15.00



NOODLES
[EES

Classic Chow Mein noodles(crispy or soft)
choose from below :

Chicken and mixed vegetables
XS E

Beef in black bean sauce
BOTAEYE

King prawn and mixed vegetables
SRIKIOE

Mixed meats
grr;ic}:ﬁen ,pork, beef, roasted duck,seafoods &vegetables

Mixed seafoods
King prawns ,squids ,scallops

BEFIE

Stir -fried noodles with bean sprouts & spring onions
REFIRE

Vermicelli rice noodles Singapore style
Prawns ,roasted pork

S K

Stir-fry Penang Kwetio noodles
Prawns, scallops, chilli

18

Pad Thai king prawns
R

The ongmal Thai rice noodle, fresh green bean, bean sprouts, spring onions, red

chilli peppers, coriander, topped with roasted nuts

Mee Goreng with chicken
FES RO E

The original Malaysian yellow egg noodles stir-fried with fresh ground red chilli

paste,bean-sprouts, spring onions,shallots and pak choi

Shanghai style noodles with chicken
Fists Rk E

Stir-fried noodles with Shiitake mushrooms ,crunchy vegetables ,sweet soy

Ho Fun noodles with beef
=S EIE )

Classic Chinese thick rice noodles, beef ,beansprouts

Spicy kmg prawn fried rice
BERAFERITR

Yakiudon
A EEE
Japanese style udon noodles witht beef or seafood

£15.50

£16.50

£17.50

£17.50

£18.50

£7.00

£15.50

£18.50

£17.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£17.50

£16.50
£18.50



VEGETARIAN
ECES

STARTERS

BISE

Crispy mock duck
L’L’%% *%%ancakes ,vegetables and Hoi sin sauce

A basket of Buddha favourite steamed dim sum

(2)Jade trio mushrooms dumpling , (2)vegetable gyoza (2) spicy Kimchi bao, (2)

vegetable bao
MERFZEROHE

A bowl of happy Buddha steamed gyoza
Six delicious vegetables dumplings in a garlic ginger chilli sauce

EEYNTYNY

Tempura vegetables with spicy peanut sauce
ERNFSB RIS

'If'empura courgettes and aubergines with roasted salt &spices
HELRBEIR

Sweet corn cakes with raisins and spices
BRIE K

Frittered garlic mushrooms
Japanese style Panko bread crumbs

BRXFEEZE

Trio mushrooms Jade dumplings
BRERT

Steamed spring vegetable dumplings
EXRRF

Buddha delight bao
Steamed white bread burns filled with delightful vegetables

=XE

Spicy Kimchi bao
Steamed white bread buns filled with tasty spicy cabbage, Edamame beans

BEREAXE

egetable gyoza
GI’I| ed vegetable dumplings
RERRF
Vegetable crispy spring rolls
1+;g 5
Crispy Chinese style curry vegetable samosa
EA/EY=:
Crispy vegetable Won Ton
HRMEIRTE

Sweet corn soup
EXZ

Tom Yum mixed vegetables soup

Vegetables hot and sour soup

£13.95

£14.95

£10.95

£8.50

£8.50

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75



MAINS
RRERE

Buddha Delight
Tofu, mixed vegetables

£

Sweet and sour mock or Tofu chicken
BREH R G

Sticky crispy chilli mock chicken
Honey citrus caramel soy,sesame,chilli

WEEERR G

Sizzling mock chicken or Tofu in Teriyaki sauce
HAEXG

Mocg %hicken or Tofu with cashew nuts in red hot Gong Bao sauce
EERE

Deep fried tofu,mixed vegetables with satay sauce

WEMNREE

Sizzling mock chicken or Tofu in black bean sauce
BOTERE

Deep fried tofu with spicy roasted salt & spices
MEHRZFE

Aubergine & fried tofu in spicy Sichuan sauce
NRmFHERE

Mixed vegetables & tofu in Thai style red curry
ZRIUMIE(32

Stir-fried vegetables & asparagus with cashew nuts
REREE IR

Mapo tofu
Tofu , chopped vegetables in a rich spicy savory sauce
FRETE

Tofu with mixed vegetables in curry sauce
POVE( 3%

Vermicelli Singapore style with mixed vegetables and tofu
RIEEIMIDAKI

Mixed vegetables Chow Mein noodles
ROmE

Mixed vegetables and tofu Pad Thai
EEBRAE

Mee Goreng with mixed vegetables
Chilli,garlic
EREFH R E

Spicy coconut fried rice with mixed vegetables
R U R R L2 KD IR

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Guests with allergies and intolerance please make a member of the team aware before placing

an order for food or drink.

Whilst a dish may not identify a specific allergen as an actual ingredient, due to the wide range
of ingredients used in our kitchen and food processing procedures, foods may be at risk of

cross contamination by other ingredients and we can not guarantee an allergen free
environment.
Please ask our staff for further information.

A discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



