DIM SUM 点心类	Har Gau Prawn& asparagus dumplings 水晶虾饺	£7.50
STEAMED 蒸点心	Chicken & vegetables and chive dumplings 白菜鸡肉饺子	£6.75
	Chicken & Shiitake mushroom, cashew nuts dumplings 冬菇鸡肉蒸粉果	£6.75
	Chicken Sui Mai with chilli & garlic sauce 辣子鸡烧卖	£6.75
	Beef dumplings with ginger and spring onions 姜葱牛烧卖	£6.75
	Sui Mai steamed prawn & pork dumplings 干蒸烧卖	£6.75
	Scallop & prawn dumplings 鲜虾带子蒸饺	£8.50
	Crab meat & prawn dumplings 鲜虾蟹肉蒸饺	£8.50
	Char Sui bao Roast pork Buns 叉烧包	£6.75
	Spicy Kimchi bao (v) Steamed white bread buns filled with tasty spicy fermented cabbage, edamame beans 香辣白菜包	£6.75
	Xiao Long bao Steamed dumpling filed with minced pork with a delightful broth 小笼包	£6.75
	Creamy salted egg yolk custard bao 奶皇流沙包	£6.75
	Brown rice roll with beef in satay sauce 沙爹牛肉糙米卷	£7.50
	Spicy fish Sui Mai Hake ,kimchi 香辣白菜鱼烧卖	£7.75
	King prawns with roasted garlic & supreme soy sauce 蒜茸蒸虾	£9.50

FRIED	Hake fish cakes with Thai spices 泰式鱼饼	£9.95
GRILLED	Golden Dragon king prawn rolls King prawn in 999 layered wispy pastries 千层龙须酥虾	£9.95
BAKED	Scallop and king prawn gyoza grilled scallop and king prawn dumplings 香煎带子大虾窝贴	£8.50
炸烤煎	Chicken gyoza grilled chicken and vegetable dumplings 香煎鸡窝贴	£6.75
	Tiger prawn and baby spinach gyoza 波菜大虾窝贴	£7.75
	Minced pork and spicy Kimchi gyoza Kimchi-tasty spicy fermented cabbage 香辣白菜豬籠窝贴	£6.75
	Hoi sin roasted duck gyoza 海鲜酱鸭窝贴	£6.75
	Rice paper rolls with king prawn 威化紙包虾	£8.50
	Tempura nori rolls with king prawn Nori-baked seaweed 紫菜大蝦卷	£8.50
	Tiger prawn dumplings Wonton pastry spicy Mayo Sauce 明蝦角	£6.95
	Tiger prawn with sesame seed on toast $虾$ 多士	£8.50
	Hoi Sin roasted duck spring rolls 海鲜酱鸭春卷	£6.75
	Curry beef samosa Chinese style 酥炸咖喱牛角	£6.75
	Spring onion pancakes (v) 香葱煎饼	£6.75
	Vietnamese style chicken spring rolls Sweet basil, vegetables 越南春卷	£6.75
	Pork riblets with sticky gochujang glaze gochujang -spicy fermented soy bean 韓式排骨	£6.95
	Hoi sin roasted duck bonbons Shredded roasted duck , hoisin sauce, Sichuan pepper corn, crispy breadcrumbs 麻辣香脆捧棒鸭球	£6.95
	Crispy fried seaweed (kale) 香脆海草	£6.75

STARTERS 前菜

Crispy aromatic duck Hoi sin sauce, vegetables & pancakes 脆皮香酥鸭	1/4 £17.00
	1/2 £32.50
Classic clay oven roasted spare ribs with honey glaze 蜜汁烧骨	£12.00
Baked spare ribs with roasted salt & mixed spices 香脆椒盐骨	£12.00
Chicken wings with spicy Shanghai style BBQ sauce 香辣鸡翅	£8.95
Chargrilled chicken skewers with satay sauce 沙爹鸡串	£8.50
Chargrilled lamb fillet skewers with spices 烧烤孜然羊肉串	£9.80
Tempura king prawns with chilli ,roasted salt,herbs &spices 椒盐虾	£10.50
Tempura squids with chilli, roasted salt,herbs &spices 椒盐鲜鱿	£9.50
Sirloin steak rolls Stuffed with spices & Herbs in black pepper sauce 黑椒牛柳卷	£10.50
Steamed scallop in a shell min order 2 with roasted garlic, spring onions 蒜茸蒸带子	£5.50 ea
Lettuce wraps with minced chicken and chopped nuts 生菜包	£12.50
A bowl of steamed gyoza Six delicious prawn with chicken dumplings in a garlic ginger chilli sauce 大碗水饺	£10.95
A basket of classic steamed dim sum, min order 2 蒸点心拼盘	£10.50 pp
Pork and prawn Sui Mai, Har Gau king prawn dumpling, beef gnger & spring onion dumpling	PP
chicken and vegetables dumpling,,trio wild mushroom dumpling	
Four styles crispy dim sum with crispy kale min order 2 金碗脆拼	£10.50 pp
Chicken with sweet basil spring roll, curry beef samosa King prawn with sesame on toast, Hoi sin roasted duck bon bon	
Chargrilled mixed skewers sizzling platter 铁板串烧大拼盘	£23.50
2 Skewers chargrilled chicken with satay sauce, 2 Skewers chargrilled lamb with spices, 2 Skewers BBQ pork with bbq sauce 2 Skewers chargrilled Tiger king prawns with Thai style sauce	
Grilled gyoza platter min 2	£7.50
香煎饺子拼盘 Chicken gyoza, mixed vegetable gyoza Minced pork with kimchi gyoza, tiger pawn and spinach gyoza	pp

SOUP 湯类	Cream sweet corn soup with chicken Or Crab Meat 鸡茸或 蟹肉玉米羹	£6.50 £6.95
	Peking hot and sour soup 酸辣汤	£6.50
	Tom Yum king prawn soup Thai style spicy and sour soup 冬英公汤	£6.95
	Wan Ton soup with vegetables 大虾馄饨汤	£7.50
	Crab meat and seafood Broth 蟹肉海鮮羹	£7.50
MAINS 主菜类	Chicken with cashew nuts , asparagus, mixed vegetables 蘆筍腰果炒鸡丁	£15.95
CHICKEN 鸡类	Panko crusted chicken in fresh lemon lime sauce Panko- Japanses style breadcrumbs 西柠煎软鸡	£15.00
	Sticky crispy chilli chicken Honey citrus caramel soy,sesame,chilli 糖醋脆鸡丝	£15.00
	Sweet and sour chicken 甜酸鸡	£15.00
	Sticky orange crispy chicken Honey ,Ponzu, orange, chilli 香橙脆鸡	£15.00
	Chicken with chilli and garlic sauce 辣子鸡丁	£15.00
	Sliced chicken Singapore style Highly seasoned, spicy 南洋风味炒鸡片	£15.00
	Sliced chicken in satay sauce 沙爹鸡	£15.00
	Curry chicken Chinese style 咖喱鸡	£15.00
	Chicken in spicy Sichuan sauce 川味香辣鸡片	£15.00
	Red hot Gong Bao chicken with cashew nuts 宮保雞丁	£15.80
	Sizzling chicken chilli black bean and spring onion sauce 铁板香葱豉汁鸡	£15.00

	Chicken in Thai style coconut red curry sauce 泰式咖喱鸡	£15.00
	Sizzling chicken in black pepper and garlic sauce 铁板蒜香黑椒鸡	£15.00
	Sizzling chicken Korean bbq sauce Soy based spicy BBQ sauce -savoury sweet 韩式板燒鸡片	£15.00
	Sizzling Teriyaki chichen 日式板燒鸡片	£15.00
	Crispy chicken with roasted spices & herbs 椒盐香葱鸡片	£15.00
	Sizzling hot pot of garlic chicken with dry chilli,Sichuan spices 干锅鸡	£15.00
	Hot pot of Sanpei chicken Sweet basil and golden garlic ,in a delicious sauce 九层塔三杯鸡	£15.00
	Hot pot of chicken with trio mushrooms in a supreme sweet soy sauce 濃香醬汁冬菇鸡片煲	£15.00
DUCK 鸭类	Sliced roasted duck in plum sauce or orange sauce 梅子醬/香橙烧鸭片	£17.00
	Hot pot of roasted duck With vegetables and Shiitake mushrooms in Hoisin sauce 双冬鸭片煲	£17.00
	Clay oven roasted five spiced duck with Pak Choi 广式烧鸭	£17.00
PORK 猪肉类	Sizzling Char Siu with ginger, spring onion sauce Traditional clay oven roasted pork 铁板姜葱叉烧	£15.00
	Sweet and sour pork 咕噜肉	£15.00
	Traditional clay oven roasted pork with Chinese greens 蜜汁叉烧	£15.00
LAMB 羊肉类	Sizzling fillets of lamb with ginger & spring onion sauce 铁板姜葱羊肉片	£17.50
	Sizzling fillets of lamb with Sweet Onion & Red Chilli ,Spices and Roasted Salt 铁板五味香辣羊肉	£17.50
	Sizzling fillets of lamb Mongolian style Spices,,herbs with hint of lime 铁板草原風味羊肉片	£17.50

BEEF 牛肉类	Sizzling sliced fillet steaks with black pepper & garlic sauce 铁板黑椒牛柳	£23.00
	Sizzling sliced fillet steaks Cantonese style 铁板燒中式牛柳	£23.00
	Sizzling sliced fillet steaks in Teriyaki sauce Teriyaki-ginger, sake, sweet soy sauce 铁板燒日式牛柳	£23.00
	Sizzling sliced fillet steaks Korean bbq sauce Soy sauce, green onions, garlic, sesame seeds 铁板燒韓式牛柳	£23.00
	Crispy chilli beef 干烧牛柳丝	£16.50
	Hot pot of five spices slow-cooked beef With green peppers & black bean garlic sauce 豉汁牛肉煲	£16.50
	Hot pot of five spices slow-cooked beef With aubergine and Sichuan chilli bean Sauce 麻辣茄子牛肉煲	£16.50
SEAFOOD 海鲜类	Traditional Chinese style steamed or roasted whole sea bass Whole sea bass steamed with ginger and spring onions and supreme soy sauce or roasted with spices and vegetables 清蒸或烤鱸魚	£33.00
	Sizzling sea bass fillets with roasted spices and chilli pepper 铁板蒜香鱸鱼	£16.50
	Stir-fried monkfish in chilli garlic sauce 蒜辣炒班腩	£19.50
	Monk fish with coconut and chilli lime sauce 椰香班腩	£19.50
	Pan -fried cod with Pak Choi in hot & sour sauce 酸辣鱼球	£19.50
	Roasted salmon with Pak Choi in Teriyaki sauce 豉油皇脆皮烤沙文鱼	£19.50
	King prawns with fresh asparagus, Pak Choi 蘆筍白菜炒蝦球	£17.50
	Thai coconut red curry king prawns 泰式咖喱蝦球	£17.50
	Sizzling king prawns with spring onion & chilli black bean sauce 铁板豉汁蝦球	£17.50
	King prawns with cashew nuts, Chinese olive leaves & vegetables 腰果味菜蝦球	£17.50

	Traditional Chinese curry king prawns 咖喱蝦球	£17.50
	Sizzling King prawns Shanghai Style King prawns grilled with spices and supreme soy based sauce 铁板避風塘蝦球	£17.50
	Sizzling king prawns with hot red chilli garlic sauce 铁板蒜辣蝦球	£17.50
	King prawns in spicy Sichuan sauce 川式醬爆虾球	£17.50
	Red hot Gong Bao king prawns with cashew nuts 宮保虾球	£17.50
	Crispy king prawns with sweet chilli garlic sauce 干烧虾球	£17.50
	Pan roasted Atlantic scallops with Pak Choi in sweet ginger soy 豉油皇炒带子	£19.50
	Mixed seafoods with home-made chilli sauce King prawns,Scallops,Squids in a Heritage Home-made chilli sauce 金碗辣醬炒海鮮	£19.50
VEGETABLES 蔬菜类	Stir fried asparagus with chilli and garlic 辣子炒露筍	£8.50
	Stir fried fine green beans in black bean garlic sauce 蒜茸豆豉炒四季豆	£8.50
	Stir fried mixed Chinese seasonal vegetables 家乡炒时菜	£8.50
	Aubergine cooked with Sichuan spices chilli ,garlic,Sichuan pepper corn ,rice vinegar 鱼香茄子	£8.50
	Stir fried Tender-stem broccoli with garlic sauce 祘蓉炒西兰花	£8.50
RICE 饭类	Boiled rice 丝苗白饭	£3.80
	Egg fried rice 鸡蛋炒饭	£4.60
	Rice Bowl special fried rice Seafood, roasted Pork,roasted duck, chicken, vegetables 金碗特色炒饭	£17.00
	Spicy king prawn fried rice 香辣虾球炒饭	£17.00
	Yang Chow fried rice Prawn, roasted pork 扬州炒饭	£15.00
	Chicken fried rice 鸡炒饭	£15.00

NOODLES

Classic Chow Mein noodles(crispy or soft)

面类

choose from below:

Chicken and mixed vegetables 鸡炒面	£15.50
Beef in black bean sauce 豉汁牛炒面	£16.50
King prawn and mixed vegetables 蝦球炒面	£17.50
Mixed meats Chicken ,pork, beef, roasted duck,seafoods &vegetables 什烩炒面	£17.50
Mixed seafoods King prawns ,squids ,scallops 海鲜炒面	£18.50
Stir -fried noodles with bean sprouts & spring onions 银芽炒软面	£7.00
Vermicelli rice noodles Singapore style Prawns ,roasted pork 星洲炒米粉	£15.50
Stir-fry Penang Kwetio noodles Prawns, scallops, chilli 炒贵刁	£18.50
Pad Thai king prawns 泰式炒河 The original Thai rice noodle, fresh green bean, bean sprouts, spring onions, red chilli peppers, coriander, topped with roasted nuts	£17.50
Mee Goreng with chicken 南洋特式風味炒面 The original Malaysian yellow egg noodles stir-fried with fresh ground red chilli paste,bean-sprouts, spring onions,shallots and pak choi	£15.50
Shanghai style noodles with chicken 上海特式風味炒面 Stir-fried noodles with Shiitake mushrooms ,crunchy vegetables ,sweet soy	£15.50
Ho Fun noodles with beef 牛炒河粉 Classic Chinese thick rice noodles, beef ,beansprouts	£15.50
Spicy king prawn fried rice 香辣虾球炒饭	£17.50
Yakiudon 日式炒乌冬面 Japanese style udon noodles witht beef or seafood	£16.50 £18.50

VEGETARIAN 素食类	Crispy mock duck with pancakes ,vegetables and Hoi sin sauce ^{斋香酥鸭}	£13.95
STARTERS 前菜类	A basket of Buddha favourite steamed dim sum (2)Jade trio mushrooms dumpling , (2)vegetable gyoza (2) spicy Kimchi bao, (2)vegetable bao 郊園素菜蒸点心拼盘	£14.95
	A bowl of happy Buddha steamed gyoza Six delicious vegetables dumplings in a garlic ginger chilli sauce 素菜大碗水咬	£10.95
	Tempura vegetables with spicy peanut sauce 酥炸郊園菜	£8.50
	Tempura courgettes and aubergines with roasted salt &spices 椒盐郊園菜	£8.50
	Sweet corn cakes with raisins and spices 酥炸玉米饼	£6.75
	Frittered garlic mushrooms Japanese style Panko bread crumbs 酥炸蘑菇	£6.75
	Trio mushrooms Jade dumplings 蘑菇饺子	£6.75
	Steamed spring vegetable dumplings 素菜饺子	£6.75
	Buddha delight bao Steamed white bread burns filled with delightful vegetables 素菜包	£6.75
	Spicy Kimchi bao Steamed white bread buns filled with tasty spicy cabbage, Edamame beans 香辣白菜包	£6.75
	Vegetable gyoza Grilled vegetable dumplings 素菜煎饺子	£6.75
	Vegetable crispy spring rolls 什菜春卷	£6.75
	Crispy Chinese style curry vegetable samosa 什菜咖喱角	£6.75
	Crispy vegetable Won Ton 什菜炸馄饨	£6.75
	Sweet corn soup 玉米汤	£6.75
	Tom Yum mixed vegetables soup 蔬菜汤	£6.75
	Vegetables hot and sour soup 素酸辣汤	£6.75

MAINS 素食主菜类

Buddha Delight Tofu, mixed vegetables 罗汉斋	£14.50
Sweet and sour mock or Tofu chicken 酸甜素鸡	£14.50
Sticky crispy chilli mock chicken Honey citrus caramel soy,sesame,chilli 糖醋脆素鸡	£14.50
Sizzling mock chicken or Tofu in Teriyaki sauce 日式素鸡	£14.50
Mock chicken or Tofu with cashew nuts in red hot Gong Bao sauce 宫宝素鸡	£14.50
Deep fried tofu,mixed vegetables with satay sauce 沙爹什菜豆腐	£14.50
Sizzling mock chicken or Tofu in black bean sauce 豉汁素鸡	£14.50
Deep fried tofu with spicy roasted salt & spices 椒盐豆腐	£14.50
Aubergine & fried tofu in spicy Sichuan sauce 川式茄子炒豆腐	£14.50
Mixed vegetables & tofu in Thai style red curry 泰式咖喱什菜	£14.50
Stir-fried vegetables & asparagus with cashew nuts 腰果露简炒什菜	£14.50
Mapo tofu Tofu , chopped vegetables in a rich spicy savory sauce 麻婆豆腐	£14.50
Tofu with mixed vegetables in curry sauce 加喱什菜	£14.50
Vermicelli Singapore style with mixed vegetables and tofu 什菜豆腐星洲炒米粉	£14.50
Mixed vegetables Chow Mein noodles 什菜炒面	£14.50
Mixed vegetables and tofu Pad Thai 什菜豆腐泰式炒河	£14.95
Mee Goreng with mixed vegetables Chilli,garlic 什菜南洋特式風味炒面	£14.95
Spicy coconut fried rice with mixed vegetables 南洋特式風味椰丝炒饭	£14.95

Guests with allergies and intolerance please make a member of the team aware before placing an order for food or drink.

Whilst a dish may not identify a specific allergen as an actual ingredient, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen and food processing procedures, foods may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingredients and we can not guarantee an allergen free environment.

Please ask our staff for further information.

A discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.